William Smith (9-3-1) -vs- Oneonta State (10-2-2)
10/17/2009 at Oneonta, N.Y. (Red Dragon Field)

Date: 10/17/2009 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%r;gl'anr:CSécjlzDZagon Field William Smith 9 9 0
Officials: Referee, Jim Miller Asst. Referee, Tony Egitto Neil Oneonta State 0 1 1
Riddell Scorer, Novella Nicholson
William Smith 0 Oneonta State 1
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters
2 Chelsea England 0 0 0 0 GK 1 Jamie Chyat 0 0 0 0
3 Jessie Tarantino 0 0 0 0 2 Melissa VandenBergh 1 0 0 0
4 Katelyn Tyson 0 0 0 0 3 Dana DeSimone 1 0 0 0
6 Whitney Frary 1 0 0 0 4 Kelly Wanser 0 0 0 0
7 Sarah Tarantino 0 0 0 0 5 Caitlin Burke 1 1 1 0
8 Alyse DiCenzo 0 0 0 0 8 Kayla Brantmeyer 3 0 0 0
9 BrelLynn Nasypany 0 0 0 0 9 Elizabeth Cherry 1 0 0 1
14 Jamie Sawyer 0 0 0 0 12 Alicia Vollmer 1 0 0 0
24 Kate Redmond 0 0 0 0 13 Nha Wright 2 1 0 0
29 Emily D'Addario 0 0 0 0 19 Alanna Fisher 0 0 0 0
GK 30 Amanda Davis 0 0 0 0 25 Erin Boyle 1 1 0 0
Substitutes
5 Leslie Carrese 0 0 0 0 6 Brittney Reilly 0 0 0 0
12 Renee Jensen 1 0 0 0 7 Lauren McGee 0 0 0 0
13 Morgan Gibeault 0 0 0 0 14 Allison Swiatowicz 0 0 0 0
16 Rachel Geruso 0 0 0 0 15 Meredith Clinton 0 0 0 0
19 Kelsey Hill 0 0 0 0 Totals 11 3 1 1
26 Leah Shatkin 0 0 0 0
Totals 2 0 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Jamie Chyat 90:00 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Totals 0 0
30 Amanda Davis 90:00 1 2
Totals 1 2
Shots By Period 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
William Smith 1 1 2 William Smith 1 1 2
Oneonta State 5 11 Oneonta State 4 4 8
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
William Smith 1 1 2 William Smith 4 4 8
Oneonta State 0 0 Oneonta State 4 5 9
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

82:15 ONE  Caitlin Burke

Elizabeth Cherry

shot from the far right plank, tipped of

Cautions and Ejections: 56:27 (YELLOW), #8 Kayla Brantmeyer (ONE)



Time
00:00
00:00

04:22
14:19

18:39
18:56
19:09
19:45

25:43

31:40
31:40
31:40
31:40
33:38

34:52
35:18
37:44
37:44
38:40
39:47
40:49
40:49
44:05
45:00
45:00

46:58
47:05
50:01

52:20

56:27

58:12
58:49
59:13
59:13

61:08
61:22
61:47
61:58
66:14
66:14
68:33
69:33
69:33
69:33

Team
WSC
ONE
WSC
ONE
WSC
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
WSC
WSC
ONE
ONE
ONE
WSC
WSC
ONE
WSC
ONE
WSC
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
WSC
WSC
WSC

WSC
ONE
ONE
WSC
WSC
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
WSC
WSC
WSC
ONE
ONE
WSC
ONE
ONE
ONE
WSC
ONE
WSC
WSC
ONE
ONE
WSC

Play By Play

Play

Amanda Davis at goalie for William Smith.

Jamie Chyat at goalie for Oneonta State.

Foul on William Smith.

Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.

Shot by WSC Whitney Frary HIGH.

Foul on Oneonta State.

Foul on Oneonta State.

Shot by ONE Dana DeSimone BLOCKED.

Shot by ONE Elizabeth Cherry WIDE.

Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.

Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.

Foul on Oneonta State.

Shot by ONE Kayla Brantmeyer WIDE.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on Oneonta State.

ONE substitution: Lauren McGee for Caitlin Burke.
ONE substitution: Meredith Clinton for Dana DeSimone.
WSC substitution: Leslie Carrese for Chelsea England.
WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Whitney Frary.
Shot by ONE Kayla Brantmeyer WIDE.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by ONE Nha Wright HIGH.

WSC substitution: Renee Jensen for Kate Redmond.
ONE substitution: Brittney Reilly for Kayla Brantmeyer.
ONE substitution: Allison Swiatowicz for Alicia Vollmer.
Shot by ONE Nha Wright, SAVE Amanda Dauvis.

Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.

WSC substitution: Morgan Gibeault for BreLynn Nasypany.
WSC substitution: Rachel Geruso for Katelyn Tyson.
Corner kick by WSC Emily D'Addario.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by ONE Erin Boyle, SAVE Amanda Davis.

Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.

Offside against William Smith.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by ONE Alicia Vollmer HIT POST.

Foul on Oneonta State.

Foul on Oneonta State.

Yellow card on ONE Kayla Brantmeyer.

Foul on William Smith.

Corner kick by WSC Whitney Frary.

Shot by WSC Renee Jensen WIDE.

ONE substitution: Lauren McGee for Dana DeSimone.
ONE substitution: Meredith Clinton for Kayla Brantmeyer.
Foul on William Smith.

Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.

ONE substitution: Allison Swiatowicz for Alicia Vollmer.
Shot by ONE Melissa VandenBergh WIDE.

WSC substitution: Morgan Gibeault for Kate Redmond.
ONE substitution: Dana DeSimone for Nha Wright.
WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Chelsea England.
WSC substitution: Chelsea England for Whitney Frary.
ONE substitution: Alicia Vollmer for Allison Swiatowicz.
ONE substitution: Kayla Brantmeyer for Lauren McGee.
WSC substitution: Kate Redmond for Morgan Gibeault.



71:41
73:11
76:11
78:57
80:01
80:43
82:15

ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
WSC
ONE

ONE
ONE
WSC
ONE
ONE
ONE

ONE substitution: Lauren McGee for Meredith Clinton.

Corner kick by ONE Caitlin Burke.

Shot by ONE Kayla Brantmeyer WIDE.

ONE substitution: Nha Wright for Lauren McGee.

Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.

WSC substitution: Whitney Frary for Leah Shatkin.

GOAL by ONE Caitlin Burke (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Elizabeth Cherry.
William Smith 0, Oneonta State 1

*shot from the far right plank, tipped off defender and hit the inside

Foul on Oneonta State.

WSC substitution: Kelsey Hill for Renee Jensen.

ONE substitution: Meredith Clinton for Dana DeSimone.

Foul on Oneonta State.

Foul on Oneonta State.

End of period [90:00].



