William Smith (9-3-1) -vs- Oneonta State (10-2-2) 10/17/2009 at Oneonta, N.Y. (Red Dragon Field)

Date: 10/17/2009

Attendance: 127 Stadium: Red Dragon Field

Officials: Referee, Jim Miller Asst. Referee, Tony Egitto Neil Riddell Scorer, Novella Nicholson

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
William Smith	0	0	0
Oneonta State	0	1	1

William Smith 0

Oneonta State 1

Pos	#	Player	SH	sog	G	<u>A</u>	Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	<u>A</u>
	Starters Starters												
	2	Chelsea England	0	0	0	0	GK	1	Jamie Chyat	0	0	0	0
	3	Jessie Tarantino	0	0	0	0		2	Melissa VandenBergh	1	0	0	0
	4	Katelyn Tyson	0	0	0	0		3	Dana DeSimone	1	0	0	0
	6	Whitney Frary	1	0	0	0		4	Kelly Wanser	0	0	0	0
	7	Sarah Tarantino	0	0	0	0		5	Caitlin Burke	1	1	1	0
	8	Alyse DiCenzo	0	0	0	0		8	Kayla Brantmeyer	3	0	0	0
	9	BreLynn Nasypany	0	0	0	0		9	Elizabeth Cherry	1	0	0	1
	14	Jamie Sawyer	0	0	0	0		12	Alicia Vollmer	1	0	0	0
	24	Kate Redmond	0	0	0	0		13	Nha Wright	2	1	0	0
	29	Emily D'Addario	0	0	0	0		19	Alanna Fisher	0	0	0	0
GK	30	Amanda Davis	0	0	0	0		25	Erin Boyle	1	1	0	0
		Substitutes							Substitutes				
	5	Leslie Carrese	0	0	0	0		6	Brittney Reilly	0	0	0	0
	12	Renee Jensen	1	0	0	0		7	Lauren McGee	0	0	0	0
	13	Morgan Gibeault	0	0	0	0		14	Allison Swiatowicz	0	0	0	0
	16	Rachel Geruso	0	0	0	0		15	Meredith Clinton	0	0	0	0
	19	Kelsey Hill	0	0	0	0			Totals	11	3	1	1
	26		0	0	0	0							
Totals		2	0	0	0	ш	Caalle		Minut	CA	C-		
							<u>#</u> 1		eepers Chyat	Minute 90:0	-	Sa	<u>ves</u> 0
#	Goally	eepers	Minute	ь GA	S	aves		Totals	-	30.0	0		0
		da Davis	90:0					Totals	•		U		U
	Totals		90.0	1		2 2							
	lotais	•		_		2							
	ts By Po	-	1	2	T	otal			s By Period	1	2	T	<u>otal</u>
	am Sm		1	1		2		liam Sm		1	1		2
One	onta St	ate	6	5		11	One	eonta St	ate	4	4		8
Save	es By P	eriod					Fou	lls By Pe	eriod				
	am Sm		1	1		2		liam Sm	•	4	4		8
One	onta St	ate	0	0		0	One	eonta St	ate	4	5		9

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
82:15	ONE	Caitlin Burke	Elizabeth Cherry	shot from the far right plank, tipped of

Cautions and Ejections: 56:27 (YELLOW), #8 Kayla Brantmeyer (ONE)

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00		Amanda Davis at goalie for William Smith.
00:00		Jamie Chyat at goalie for Oneonta State.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
04:22		Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.
14:19		Shot by WSC Whitney Frary HIGH.
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.
18:39		Shot by ONE Dana DeSimone BLOCKED.
18:56		Shot by ONE Elizabeth Cherry WIDE.
19:09		Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.
19:45		Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.
25:43	ONE	Shot by ONE Kayla Brantmeyer WIDE.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.
31:40	ONE	ONE substitution: Lauren McGee for Caitlin Burke.
31:40	ONE	ONE substitution: Meredith Clinton for Dana DeSimone.
31:40	WSC	WSC substitution: Leslie Carrese for Chelsea England.
31:40	WSC	WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Whitney Frary.
33:38	ONE	Shot by ONE Kayla Brantmeyer WIDE.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
34:52	ONE	Shot by ONE Nha Wright HIGH.
35:18	WSC	WSC substitution: Renee Jensen for Kate Redmond.
37:44	ONE	ONE substitution: Brittney Reilly for Kayla Brantmeyer.
37:44	ONE	ONE substitution: Allison Swiatowicz for Alicia Vollmer.
38:40	ONE	Shot by ONE Nha Wright, SAVE Amanda Davis.
39:47	ONE	Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.
40:49	WSC	WSC substitution: Morgan Gibeault for BreLynn Nasypany.
40:49	WSC	WSC substitution: Rachel Geruso for Katelyn Tyson.
44:05	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Emily D'Addario.
45:00	0	End of period [45:00].
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
46:58		Shot by ONE Erin Boyle, SAVE Amanda Davis.
47:05	ONE	Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.
50:01		Offside against William Smith.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
52:20	ONE	Shot by ONE Alicia Vollmer HIT POST.
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.
56:27		Yellow card on ONE Kayla Brantmeyer.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
58:12		Corner kick by WSC Whitney Frary.
58:49		Shot by WSC Renee Jensen WIDE.
59:13		ONE substitution: Lauren McGee for Dana DeSimone.
59:13		ONE substitution: Meredith Clinton for Kayla Brantmeyer.
 61:00	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
61:08		Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.
61:22		ONE substitution: Allison Swiatowicz for Alicia Vollmer.
61:47		Shot by ONE Melissa VandenBergh WIDE.
61:58		WSC substitution: Morgan Gibeault for Kate Redmond.
66:14		ONE substitution: Dana DeSimone for Nha Wright.
66:14		WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Chelsea England.
68:33		WSC substitution: Chelsea England for Whitney Frary.
69:33		ONE substitution: Value Brantmover for Lauren McCoo
69:33 69:33		ONE substitution: Kayla Brantmeyer for Lauren McGee.
09:33	WSC	WSC substitution: Kate Redmond for Morgan Gibeault.

71:41	ONE	ONE substitution: Lauren McGee for Meredith Clinton.					
73:11	ONE	Corner kick by ONE Caitlin Burke.					
76:11	ONE	Shot by ONE Kayla Brantmeyer WIDE.					
78:57	ONE	ONE substitution: Nha Wright for Lauren McGee.					
80:01	ONE	Corner kick by ONE Nha Wright.					
80:43	WSC	WSC substitution: Whitney Frary for Leah Shatkin.					
82:15	ONE	GOAL by ONE Caitlin Burke (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Elizabeth Cherry.					
	William Smith 0, Oneonta State 1						
	ONE	*shot from the far right plank, tipped off defender and hit the inside					
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.					
85:18	WSC	WSC substitution: Kelsey Hill for Renee Jensen.					
85:59	ONE	ONE substitution: Meredith Clinton for Dana DeSimone.					
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.					
	ONE	Foul on Oneonta State.					
90:00	0	End of period [90:00].					